1 of 4
Optimum Technology Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
Ordering Information
BiFET HBT
LDMOS
RFXF2533
1:2 SMT TRANSFORMER
The RFXF2533 Transformer is designed for applications that require very small, low
cost, and highly reliable surface mount components. Applications may be found in
broadband, wireless and other communications systems. These units are built
Lead-Free and RoHS compliant and feature welded wire construction for increased
reliability. S-Parameters are available on request.
Features
 Frequency Range 2 -350MHz
 Low Cost and RoHS Compliant
 Flux Coupled
 Industry Standard SMT package
 Available in Tape-and -Reel
 50Ω Characteristic Impedance
Applications
 Broadband
 Wireless Communications
DS101011
RoHS Compliant and Pb-Free Product
Package: S-20
RFXF25331:2
SMT Trans-
former
Part Number Description                                       Reel Size   Package
RFXF2533SQ 2-350Mhz 1:2 SMT Transformer          N/A       25+ pcs Bag
RFXF2533SR 2-350Mhz 1:2 SMT Transformer          13”       100+ pcs/Reel
2 of 4
RFXF2533
DS101011